RETRW509 - ASSET LIGHTWEIGHT SHELL JACKET

RETRW509 ASSET LIGHTWEIGHT SHELL JACKET ((JTRED

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

'WATERREPELLENT

GLOWNE CECHY

60 g/m?

Fabric Information
Lightweight polyester fabric
Durable water repellent finish
Special Features

Integral hood

2 lower welt pockets

Elasticated cuffs and hem

Kraj pochodzenia:

China
SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)
S M L XL
Szt./© 24 24 24 24

KOLORY:

. Black . Navy . Oxford Blue

2XL
24

3XL
24
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